

MPN: MO-JNP-100G-AOC-3M

QSFP28 100 Gbps, Active Optical Cable, 3 meter, Compatible with Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-3M

This Juniper JNP-100G-AOC-3M Compatible Active Optical Cable comes with to QSFP28 connectors operates over Multi mode fiber and is MSA and Rohs compliant

• **100% Juniper Compatible**



Specifications

Features	Brand compatibility	Juniper
	Cable length	3 m
	Cable shape	Round
	Connector 1	QSFP28
	Connector 1 gender	Male
	Connector 2	QSFP28
	Connector 2 gender	Male
	Data transfer rate	100 Gbit/s
	Ethernet interface type	100 Gigabit Ethernet
	Fiber mode structure	Multi-mode
	Fibre optic type	OM3
	Plug and Play	Yes
	REACH compliance	Yes
	RoHS compliance	Yes
Operational conditions	Operating temperature (T-T)	0-70 °C
Other features	Connector(s)	QSFP28
Package dimensions	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0.7 kg
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.6 kg
	Product Depth	300 cm
	Product Height	1.2 cm
	Product Width	1.4 cm
Vendor information	Brand Name	Lanview
	Warranty	5 Year(s)



Other images

